STMicroelectronics - STA2051 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application
Specific: Tailored Solutions for Precision and
Performance
Embedded - Microcontrollers - Application Specific
represents a category of microcontrollers designed with
unique features and capabilities tailored to specific

STA2051
 5/7
2 Ordering information
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packing
STA2051 TQFP64 Tray
STA2051TR TQFP64 Tape and reel
STA2051E TQFP144 Tray
STA2051ETR TQFP144 Tape and reel
E-STA2051 TQFP64 Tray
E-STA2051TR TQFP64 Tape and reel
STA2051
6/7